
Bar Bon Darts Of Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Meneghesso Mattia (01/1357) 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 11 4 11 4 3 4 10

Venturin Carlo (01/1436) 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 5 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 3 2 3

Casazza  Enrico (01/1262) 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 1 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 1

Bassan Stefano (01/1472) 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 1 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 6

Vanzan Denise (01/1607) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6

Zatti Damiano (01/1584) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneghesso Mattia 01/1357 48 109 2,27

Venturin Carlo 01/1436 44 77 1,75

Casazza  Enrico 01/1262 46 58 1,26

Bassan Stefano 01/1472 42 52 1,24

Vanzan Denise 01/1607 12 20 1,67

Zatti Damiano 01/1584 0 0 0,00

Crazy Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Maritan Giodi (01/295) 4 12 3 7 4 4 4 10 4 10 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 8 0 0

Beggio Andrea (01/1531) 3 6 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 9 3 8 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 12 0 0

Marinello Claudio (01/198) 0 0 2 4 3 0 4 4 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 8 0 0

Pasqualotto Alberto (01/294) 4 3 2 4 3 1 4 7 2 1 3 7 0 0 2 3 3 7 3 3 4 4 4 1 0 0 0 0

Kopczynska Ewa (01/1464) 4 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Bogdani Roxhens (01/1659) 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicoletto Andrea (01/1605) 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Fioretto Luigi (01/227) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maritan Giodi 01/295 47 102 2,17

Beggio Andrea 01/1531 43 86 2,00

Marinello Claudio 01/198 34 47 1,38

Pasqualotto Alberto 01/294 34 41 1,21

Kopczynska Ewa 01/1464 13 13 1,00

Bogdani Roxhens 01/1659 10 11 1,10

Nicoletto Andrea 01/1605 11 8 0,73

Fioretto Luigi 01/227 2 3 1,50

Dart Team Riviera

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bortolato Michele (01/1129) 2 1 4 11 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 10 3 7 4 5 0 0 4 7 3 5

Salizzato Alessandra (01/876) 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9

Rosa Gianni (01/030) 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 11 4 10 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Corrò Roberto (01/1491) 2 0 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 6 1 0 4 9 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 10

Zagolin Moreno (01/1059) 2 4 4 9 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 3

Niero Luca (01/136) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 7 3 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Sparano Enrico (01/1058) 4 9 3 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Pitteri Mattia (01/703) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortolato Michele 01/1129 44 74 1,68

Salizzato Alessandra 01/876 29 51 1,76

Rosa Gianni 01/030 26 47 1,81

Corrò Roberto 01/1491 30 47 1,57

Zagolin Moreno 01/1059 18 37 2,06

Niero Luca 01/136 22 34 1,55

Sparano Enrico 01/1058 13 21 1,62

Pitteri Mattia 01/703 8 14 1,75

Full Metal Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Masiero Michele (01/1146) 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 8 4 12 0 0 3 5

Breda Valentino (01/777) 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 3 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 2 2

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 5 4 2 2 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 2 1

Carturan Daniele (01/087) 3 5 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 3 3 1 2 1 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Scialpi Marianna (01/1677) 1 1 4 5 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Pengo Alessio (01/1572) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 2 0

Bastianello Giacomo (01/1189) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Carturan Davide (01/1147) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Masiero Michele 01/1146 35 75 2,14

Breda Valentino 01/777 34 44 1,29

Volpin Luca 01/1148 40 36 0,90

Carturan Daniele 01/087 36 35 0,97

Scialpi Marianna 01/1677 24 13 0,54

Pengo Alessio 01/1572 10 9 0,90

Bastianello Giacomo 01/1189 3 2 0,67

Carturan Davide 01/1147 10 2 0,20



Hastag G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Quaggio Roberto (01/1564) 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 11

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 2 1 4 5

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 6 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 1 2 1 2 0

Pinato Piera (01/302) 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 5 4 2 2 1 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 1 2 1 2 2 2 0

Michieli Elena (01/1557) 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 6

Moscato Federico (01/1568) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Semes Alexandra (01/1569) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Quaggio Roberto 01/1564 38 60 1,58

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 42 54 1,29

Rade Daniela 01/1555 36 51 1,42

Pinato Piera 01/302 32 25 0,78

Michieli Elena 01/1557 28 22 0,79

Moscato Federico 01/1568 12 10 0,83

Semes Alexandra 01/1569 4 2 0,50

Mon Amour

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 4 10 0 0 3 4 4 9 4 10 4 8 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 11 4 11

Piva Luca (01/1631) 3 5 0 0 4 10 1 1 4 11 2 3 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 11 2 6 4 10 0 0

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 3 5 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 4 3 4 0 0 3 7 2 3 2 3 4 8 0 0

Marcuzzi Enrico (01/1371) 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 12 3 9 0 0 1 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 2

Argentin Matteo (01/1530) 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 6 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 12

Lincetto Francesco (01/1528) 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 10 3 6 2 2 2 4 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 9

Conte Matteo (01/1065) 1 2 0 0 1 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Convento Alessio 01/1603 43 102 2,37

Piva Luca 01/1631 34 83 2,44

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 30 61 2,03

Marcuzzi Enrico 01/1371 24 52 2,17

Argentin Matteo 01/1530 22 45 2,05

Lincetto Francesco 01/1528 25 42 1,68

Conte Matteo 01/1065 14 24 1,71

Mussati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Sorato Mirko (01/693) 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 6 4 11 2 0 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 7

Convento Marco (01/1653) 4 8 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 1

Marini Fabio (01/1680) 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 4 6 4 3 4 8 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Venturini Nicola (01/1629) 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 2 1

Mazzucato Martina (01/1595) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 2

Faggian Armando (01/1529) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sorato Mirko 01/693 40 73 1,82

Convento Marco 01/1653 46 53 1,15

Marini Fabio 01/1680 31 38 1,23

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 20 21 1,05

Venturini Nicola 01/1629 25 14 0,56

Mazzucato Martina 01/1595 13 10 0,77

Faggian Armando 01/1529 17 7 0,41


